WHAT DO YOU THINK OF OUR SCHOOL? PARENTAL QUESTIONNAIRE

St. Mary’s Catholic Primary School Results July 2014
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t
Agree Disagree know
1. The ethos of the school is good 54% 46% Questionnaire results are
(distinctive character, attitudes) (100%) based on 93 responses — a
2. My child enjoys school 62% 38% fabulous response for which
(100%) we are very grateful.
3. My child feels safe at school 62% 35% 2%
(98%) In a couple of instances
4. The school ensures my child is well looked 60% 38% 1% 1% . s
after (98%) parents did not tick in any
5. St. Mary’s pupils usually behave well 48% 51% 1% boxes for certain questions,
(99%) so percentages are based on
6. The school operates an effective system of 53% 45% 1% 1% the numbe.r of responses for
rewarding and praising children (98%) each question.
7. | am kept well informed about how my child | 45% 50% 4% 1%
is progressing (95%) Questionnaires completed
8. The school has high expectations for my child | 45% 47% 6% 1% 1% by children are not included
(92%) in these figures as this
9. My child is taught well 56% 42% 1% document is specifically for
(98%) parents. Pupils in Years Two
10. My child is making good progress 56% 42% 2% and Six have completed the
: i i i (98%) St. Mary’s ‘Pupil
11. The school is helping my child reach his/her 56% 41% 1% 1% Questionnaire’, the results of
potential (98%) which will be s’hared with
12. The school responds well to my concerns 47% 47% 2% 1% 2% . .
(94%) the School Council during
13. The school provides appropriate homework | 40% 56% 2% 1% 1% the autumn term.
(96%)
14. 1 am kept informed about school 59% 40% 1%
developments, events and matters of interest (99%)




